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Detailed Results - Group 2

   
 Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

 Total

Points

7 PFEIF Pauline Alexandra GER 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 70.50 70.50  

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 147.30  

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 68.80 216.10 Q

8 FUNG Katelyn CAN 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 76.50  

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.40 130.90  

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 80.00 210.90

9 KONANYKHINA Anna RUS 107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 76.50 76.50  

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60 158.10  

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 226.90 Q

10 JO Jin Mi PRK 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.40 78.40  

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.20 145.60  

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 75.20 220.80 R

11 MILLER Kate CAN 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20  

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 133.20  

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 200.40 Q

12 JODOIN di MARIA Sarah ITA 5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 49.60 49.60  

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60 107.20  

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 174.40

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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